
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

VS Born To Be Good Carley Rutledge1 Laurie Rutledge $0.00
Invita Duke Sheridan Baringer2 Kelly Lake $0.00
My Only Good Shoes Emma Grace Gore3 Emma Grace Gore $0.00
Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman4 Sumner Performance Horses LLC $0.00
Lazy Lopin Guy Sydney Sargent5 Sydney Sargent $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18

22 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale1 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell2 Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $0.00
Theonlykisstoenvy/The Only Kiss To EnvyCaroline Nielson3 Caroline Nielson $0.00
Essentially Good Grace Ann Himes4 Penni Himes $0.00
Dark Envy Kamiah R McGrath5 J Charlene Vanness $0.00
Olivia Frost Caitlin May Lyons6 Sarah Diamond $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Performance Halter Mares

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sleepinwithmybootson Lilian C Woodruff1 Round Meadow Ranch Equine, LLC $0.00
Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman2 Sumner Performance Horses LLC $0.00
Good Miss Cadillac Alexis Hope Winemiller3 Alexis Hope Winemiller $0.00
Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell4 Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Performance Halter Geldings

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hes A Dream Weaver Claire McDowall1 Claire McDowall $0.00
Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker2 Koleen Herlocker $0.00
Check Required Rebecca Lynn Figueroa3 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Fightin Off Sleep Peyton Baxter4 Ginger Baxter $0.00
Lazy Lopin Guy Sydney Sargent5 Sydney Sargent $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Good N Hot Machine Lane Kail1 Lane Kail $0.00
Only When Im Invited Emma Grace Gore2 Emma Grace Gore $0.00
A Lazy Lady Zoe Macbeth3 Zoe Macbeth $0.00
Roses Only Isabella Buckley4 William M Buckley $0.00
Sweetnsophisticated Kenzie Laine Bracken5 Laura & Jerry Bracken $0.00
Shes That Sweet Jordan Macan6 Jordan Macan $0.00
Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson7 Jillian Jefferson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

No Doubting Me Sydnie Ochs1 Sue Sancken $0.00
Cool Poco Dot Brody Galyean2 Brody Galyean $0.00
Its A Pretty Thing Giorgia Grace Medows3 Giorgia Grace Medows $0.00
Rain Makes Me Sleepy Steve Wheat4 Steve Wheat $0.00
Southerncomfortzone Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith5 Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith $0.00
Made Just Right Blakely Jordon Abbott6 Patricia Abbott $0.00
Sleepinwithmybootson Lilian C Woodruff7 Round Meadow Ranch Equine, LLC $0.00
Batmans Loping Lady Kathleen J Spencer8 Kathleen J Spencer $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Assets Agenda Emma Grace Gore1 Emma Grace Gore $0.00
Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman2 Sumner Performance Horses LLC $0.00
Lazy Lopin Guy Sydney Sargent3 Sydney Sargent $0.00
Relaxx Monn Isabella Buckley4 William M Buckley $0.00
Too Hot Too Sleep Mea Fuller5 Audery Fuller $0.00
Styles Sophisticated Kenzie Laine Bracken6 Laura & Jerry Bracken $0.00
Doodle Jump Lily Kosal7 Linda Lu Kosal $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Talk Southern To Me Alessandra Ehrle1 Alessandra Ehrle $0.00
Too Blazin Cool Olivia Tordoff2 Wild Oats Farm $0.00
Hotforyourhonor Lauren Judith Raad3 Pamela J Raad $0.00
Vinn Diesel Michaela Darroh4 DeAnna M Darroh $0.00
Fightin Off Sleep Peyton Baxter5 Ginger Baxter $0.00
N A Heartbeat Isabella Marie D'Onofrio6 Jennifer D'Onofrio $0.00
Me Myself And Sky Abigail Berry7 Jennifer J Goss $0.00
Only After You Millie Landon8 Tara C Landon $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 13 & Under

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Huntin For Candy Cheyenne L Augsburger1 Cheyenne L Augsburger $0.00
Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan2 Jordan Macan $0.00
Mommadidnraisenofool Kylie Lauren Babcock3 Kylie Lauren Babcock $0.00
VS Born To Be Good Carley Rutledge4 Laurie Rutledge $0.00
Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan5 Nichole L Pezan $0.00
Tall Dark And Good Calen M Braden6 Calen M Braden $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
www.nsba.com 



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 14-18

30 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker1 Koleen Herlocker $0.00
Blazing Hot N Gold Alexia Tordoff2 Wild Oats Farm $0.00
Only Temptation Emily M Maul3 Emily M Maul $0.00
Chilln Ona Dirt Road Klair Merrell4 Klair Merrell $0.00
Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham5 Sidney Kay Dunham $0.00
Gettin Hot Ella Petak6 Ella Petak $0.00
Hand Made Machine Grant Mastin7 Melissa Armstrong $0.00
Essentially Good Grace Ann Himes8 Penni Himes $0.00
Lover Treat Me Good Lily E Anderson9 Lily E Anderson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Riding - All Age

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Theonlykisstoenvy/The Only Kiss To EnvyCaroline Nielson1 Caroline Nielson $0.00
Never Sudden Nya Kearns2 Brad W Kearns $0.00
Gettin Hot Ella Petak3 Ella Petak $0.00
Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale4 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Justa Machine Erin Mask5 Angie Watts Schmeck $0.00
Sleepinwithmybootson Lilian C Woodruff6 Round Meadow Ranch Equine, LLC $0.00
HF Tahnee Too Marley R Mainwaring7 M Maus/M Mainwaring $0.00
Party Blazer Ruby Sophia Nahum8 Ruby Sophia Nahum $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Riding 13 & Under

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Whizzin Banjo Emily Savannah Patton1 Four Star Quarter Horses $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Riding 14-18

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Surprizentheprincess Giorgia Grace Medows1 Amy Medows $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

My Only Good Shoes Emma Grace Gore1 Emma Grace Gore $0.00
VS Born To Be Good Carley Rutledge2 Laurie Rutledge $0.00
Lazy Lopin Guy Sydney Sargent3 Sydney Sargent $0.00
Slipmeazip Kaylyn Kruchten4 Kristine Kruchten $0.00
Tall Dark And Good Calen M Braden5 Calen M Braden $0.00
Roses Only Isabella Buckley6 William M Buckley $0.00
Huntin For Candy Cheyenne L Augsburger7 Cheyenne L Augsburger $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

34 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Never Sudden Nya Kearns1 Brad W Kearns $0.00
Lookin Lazy Olivia Tordoff2 Wild Oats Farm $0.00
Only Temptation Emily M Maul3 Emily M Maul $0.00
Blazing Hot N Gold Alexia Tordoff4 Wild Oats Farm $0.00
Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale5 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Scooter Brown Lauren Judith Raad6 Lauren Judith Raad $0.00
HF Tahnee Too Marley R Mainwaring7 M Maus/M Mainwaring $0.00
Gettin Hot Ella Petak8 Ella Petak $0.00
They Call Me Jake Kamiah R McGrath9 Kamiah R McGrath $0.00
Wimpys Show Stopper Giorgia Grace Medows10 Jack Medows $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lazy Lopin Guy Sydney Sargent1 Sydney Sargent $0.00
Huntin For Candy Cheyenne L Augsburger2 Cheyenne L Augsburger $0.00
Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman3 Sumner Performance Horses LLC $0.00
Slam I Am Alexis Potts4 Christine Potts $0.00
My Only Good Shoes Emma Grace Gore5 Emma Grace Gore $0.00
Invita Duke Sheridan Baringer6 Kelly Lake $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

BMQ Stop For Traffic Nya Kearns1 Brad W Kearns $0.00
Too Blazin Cool Olivia Tordoff2 Wild Oats Farm $0.00
Essentially Good Grace Ann Himes3 Penni Himes $0.00
They Call Me Jake Kamiah R McGrath4 Kamiah R McGrath $0.00
Goodbar Had A Dream Savannah Relick5 Savannah Relick $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Hack - All Age

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells1 Chandler Runnells $0.00
My Secret Past Abigail E Hardy2 Abigail E Hardy $0.00
Eye Spy Sumthin Blue Elisabeth Smith3 James Smith $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Working Hunter - All Age

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

My Secret Past Abigail E Hardy1 Abigail E Hardy $0.00
Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells2 Chandler Runnells $0.00
Havn A Supreme Time Jax Bound3 Jax Bound $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Equitation Over Fences - All Age

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/9/192019 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

My Secret Past Abigail E Hardy1 Abigail E Hardy $0.00
Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells2 Chandler Runnells $0.00
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